Detroit Progress Fund Contributions 2022 (Q3)

Donor
Allen Floyd
Basha Yahya
Forbes Nathan

HP Homes Holdings Detroit

Karmanos Peter
Maibach Ben
MCA Detroit

Michigan Regional Council of Carpenters
Perennial Holdings LLC

PVS Chemicals

Sachse Construction

Sakwa Jeff
Sasson Jeremy
Simoncini Matt

The Platform
Vokal Ventures
Woodburn Partners

Amount
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$3,000

$20,000
$2,500
$5,000
$20,000
$3,000
$5,000
$1,800
$1,500
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$3,000
$500




